
1 95

86

3 7

16

13

12

11

1710 14
15

926

977

867978

941

988

942

961

937

871

981857

979

973

909

983

949

823

968

935

930

881

981

974

927

875

999

976

891

956

978

923

985

947

990

993

921

989

938

983

980

822

993

983

963

984
978

956

936
925

885

950

987

876
870

891
921

942

988

919

999
967

991
930

920

987

994

847

998

970

862863

992

977

982

994

975

993
997

829

933
941
947
953

899

856992

998

960

946

995

942

994

975

919

1012

1081

1092

1084

1004 1188

1030

1000

1110

1167
1127

1075

1091

1076

1066

1024

1053

1048

1010

1027

1011

1058

1082

1026

1038

1110

1109

1020

1082

1111

1002

1086
1043

1051

1035

1063

1052
1012

1066

1047

1067

1095

1100

10641062

1015

1019

1037

1028

1058

1118

1069

1099
1017

1036

1033

1094

1029

1069

1052

1005

1081

1070

1101

1201

1008

1174

1039
1030

1185

1051

1087

1047

1179

1092
1126

1019

1026

1015

1051

1014

1003

1090

1101

1009

1067

1160

1082

1030

1051

1065

1047

1116

1206

1041
1051

1112

1061

1049

1024

1040

1075
1098

1022

1071

1075

1060
1058
1032

1038

1177

1058

1004

1040

1096

1052

1012

1076

1079

1006

1182

1024

1012
1010

1106

1081

1078

1006

1050

1062 1071

1042

1104

1072

1048

1015

1189

1013

1001

1075

1029

1039

1095
1109 1108

1044

1073

1031

1016

1037

10131011

1059

1053

1063

1088

1072

1039

1074

1076

1002

1054

1034

1093

1025

1047

1059

1187

1009

1077

1009

1046

1100

1050

1065

1035

1066

1070

1087

1169

At
tle

eAr
th

ur

Dublin

Beatrice

Hawthorne

Peel

Chapman

St
aff

or
d

Belfry

Lynwood

Cana

LOT 2
CON 5

LOT 1
CON 5

T63
Expiring Date

March 31, 2018

I

R1-5

FD

P

FD

R1-5

OSC

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R1
-5

R3-1

R1-5
R2-2

R1-5R1-5

R4.D110

R2-2
R3-1 R1-5

OSP

R1-5

R3-1

OSC

OSC

R2-2
R2-2

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R1-5

R2-2

R1-5
R2-2R2-2

R3.D47

C2(59)

Junction Creek

Junction Creek

Junction Creek

Lasalle

At
tle

e

Hawthorne

Gemmell

Sparks

Ar
th

ur

Ba
rry

 D
ow

ne

Soloy

Peel
Dublin

Ro
y

Be
atr

ice

Le
on

Wi
llia

m

Ca
rm

en

Roland

Vin
e

Do
wn

lan
d

Lavoie

Lynwood

Af
ton

Ar
vo

St
 A

nd
re

w'
s

Belfry

St
aff

or
d

Mo
ntr

os
e

Cana

Winfield

At
tle

e Growth and Development
Department

Date: 2017 06 08

Subject Property being part of PIN 02124-0103,
Part 1, Plan SR-713, Lot 2 , Concession 5,
Township of McKim, 1096 Dublin Street,
Sudbury, City of Greater Sudbury
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